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CLOSED,JRG1,JURY,MARKMANREF,PATENT/TRADEMARK,PROTECTIVE-ORDER,STAYED

U.S. District Court
Eastern District of TEXAS [LIVE] (Marshall)

CIVIL DOCKET FOR CASE #: 2:19-cv-00361-JRG

AGIS Software Development LLC v. Google LLC
Assigned to: District Judge Rodney Gilstrap
Related Cases:  2:19-cv-00359-JRG

2:19-cv-00362-JRG
2:21-cv-00072-JRG-RSP

Case in other court:  Northern District of California, 5:22cv04826
Cause: 15:1126 Patent Infringement

Date Filed: 11/04/2019
Date Terminated: 08/24/2022
Jury Demand: Both
Nature of Suit: 830 Patent
Jurisdiction: Federal Question

Mediator
David Folsom
Jackson Walker, LLP
6002-B Summerfield Drive
Texarkana, TX 75503
dfolsom@jw.com

Technical Advisor
David Keyzer
5170 Golden Foothill Parkway
El Dorado Hills, CA 95762
916-243-5259
david@keyzerlaw.com

Plaintiff
AGIS Software Development LLC represented by Alessandra Carcaterra Messing

Brown Rudnick, LLP - New York
Seven Times Square 47th Floor
New York, NY 10036
212.209.4871
Fax: 212.938.2990
Email: amessing@brownrudnick.com
TERMINATED: 07/09/2020

Alfred Ross Fabricant
Fabricant LLP - NY
230 Park Avenue
3rd Floor W.
New York, NY 10169
212-257-5797
Fax: 212-257-5796
Email: ffabricant@fabricantllp.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Enrique William Iturralde
Fabricant LLP - NY
230 Park Avenue
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3rd Floor W.
New York, NY 10169
212-257-5797
Fax: 212-257-5796
Email: eiturralde@fabricantllp.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Jacob Daniel Ostling
Fabricant LLP - Rye
411 Theodore Fremd Road
Suite 206 South
Rye, NY 10580
212-257-5797
Fax: 212-257-5796
Email: jostling@fabricantllp.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Jennifer Leigh Truelove
McKool Smith, P.C. - Marshall
104 East Houston St
Suite 300
Marshall, TX 75670
903-923-9000
Fax: 903-923-9099
Email: jtruelove@mckoolsmith.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Justine Minseon Park
Fabricant LLP - Rye
411 Theodore Fremd Road
Suite 206 South
Rye, NY 10580
212-257-5797
Fax: 212-257-5796
Email: apark@fabricantllp.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Peter Lambrianakos
Fabricant LLP
411 Theodore Fremd Avenue
Suite 206 South
Rye, NY 10580
212-257-5797
Fax: 212-257-5796
Email: plambrianakos@fabricantllp.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Sarah Gabrielle Hartman
Brown Rudnick LLP - Irvine
2211 Michelson Drive
Seventh Floor
Irvine, CA 92612
949-752-7100
Fax: 949-252-1514
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Email: shartman@brownrudnick.com
TERMINATED: 07/09/2020

Vincent J Rubino , III
Fabricant LLP - NY
230 Park Avenue
3rd Floor W.
New York, NY 10169
212-257-5797
Fax: 212.257.5796
Email: vrubino@fabricantllp.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Samuel Franklin Baxter
McKool Smith - Marshall
P O Box O
104 East Houston St., Suite 300
Marshall, TX 75670
903/923-9000
Fax: 903-923-9099
Email: sbaxter@mckoolsmith.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

V.
Defendant
Google LLC represented by Darin W Snyder

O'Melveny & Myers - San Francisco
Two Embarcadero Center
28th Floor
San Francisco, CA 94111
415-984-8700
Fax: 415-984-8701
Email: dsnyder@omm.com
LEAD ATTORNEY
PRO HAC VICE
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

David Sebastian Almeling
O'Melveny & Myers LLP - San Francisco
Two Embarcadero Center
28th Floor
San Francisco, CA 94111
415-984-8700
Fax: 415-984-8701
Email: dalmeling@omm.com
LEAD ATTORNEY
PRO HAC VICE
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Luann Loraine Simmons
O'Melveny & Myers - San Francisco
Two Embarcadero Center
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28th Floor
San Francisco, CA 94111
415-984-8700
Fax: 415-984-8701
Email: lsimmons@omm.com
LEAD ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Alexander B Parker
O'Melveny & Myers - San Francisco
Two Embarcadero Center
28th Floor
San Francisco, CA 94111
415-984-8700
Fax: 415-984-8701
Email: aparker@omm.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Amy K Liang
O'Melveny & Myers - San Francisco
Two Embarcadero Center
28th Floor
San Francisco, CA 94111
451-984-8700
Fax: 415-984-8701
Email: aliang@omm.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Andrew Bledsoe
O'Melveny & Myers LLP - Newport Beach,
CA
610 Newport Center Drive
17th Floor
Newport Beach, CA 92660
949-823-6900
Fax: 949-823-6994
Email: abledsoe@omm.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Bill Trac
O'Melveny & Myers - San Francisco
Two Embarcadero Center
28th Floor
San Francisco, CA 94111
415.984.8910
Fax: 415.984.8701
Email: btrac@omm.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Gregory Blake Thompson
Mann, Tindel, Thompson
112 E. Line Street
Suite 304
Tyler, TX 75702
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